2018 Women Results

Overall
Finish

Division

Name

| Place

Team/Swimmer

Captain

Time

Aggregate
Age

2

11

14

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

2018 Maui Channel Swim Results

YOU HAD ME AT ALOHA

ENEY JONES

BECCA MANN
CHELSEA NAUTA
STEPHIE H
COURTNEY MONSEES
ASHLEY TWITCHELL

MAI TAI MANATEES
ROBIN LANG

LIZ ROBERTS
KIRSTEN BYERS
DEVON CLIFFORD
EMMA FORBES
CAROLINE BURCKLE

MAI TAl MERMAIDS
BROOKE TAYLOR
SYDNEY SPRINKLE
CASSIE PARDEE
SYDNEY STEIN
LAUREN GROUS
LUCY LINDSEY

3:12:59

3:47:09

3:54:00

194

177

168
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