2018 Women Results						
Overall	Division					Aggregate
Finish	Name	Place	Team/Swimmer	Captain	Time	Age
2	WOMEN	1	YOU HAD ME AT ALOHA ENEY JONES BECCA MANN CHELSEA NAUTA STEPHIE H COURTNEY MONSEES ASHLEY TWITCHELL	*	3:12:59	194
11	WOMEN	2	MAI TAI MANATEES ROBIN LANG LIZ ROBERTS KIRSTEN BYERS DEVON CLIFFORD EMMA FORBES CAROLINE BURCKLE	*	3:47:09	177
14	WOMEN	3	MAI TAI MERMAIDS BROOKE TAYLOR SYDNEY SPRINKLE CASSIE PARDEE SYDNEY STEIN LAUREN GROUS LUCY LINDSEY	*	3:54:00	168